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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Directorate Of Distance Education

946001

946002

946003

946004

946005

946006

946007

946008

946009

946010

946011

946012

946013

946014

946015

946016

946017

946018

946019

946020

946021

946022

946023

946024

946025

946026

946027

946028

946029

946030

946031

946032

946033

946034

946035

946036

946037

946038

946039

946040

946041

946042

09DE2353

06UD952

05UC304

06UD594

05CC16932

05GKL29

06GC188

03CC16564

06UD614

99GJ507

09DE2389

09DE2390

09DE2396

06UC420

06UD611

09DE2410

04DNH471

06UD598

95DP97

05DAP177

06UD615

06DE20296

06UD668

09DE2474

09DE2484

04CC13312

06UD252

06UD619

06UD595

2KRK628

09DE2487

04DCK225

06UD599

06GWK34

06GKL512

06GKL529

06GKL529

05GKL922

06GKL541

98JPG57

05AP1357

05CC14657

Anita Rathor

Vikram Singh

Sanjay Miglani

Gagandeep Singh

Sandeep Narwal

Harpal 

Baljit Kumar

Vikas Sharma

Anjali Rawat

Jitender Kumar

Ishant Rathee

Pradeep Kumar

Devender Kumar

Tarun Kumar

Anupriya Saini

Divya Saini

Kuldeep Singh

Sunil Sharma

Rajesh Kumar

Manoj Kumar

Tripti Sharma

Rakesh Kumar

Mahender Singh

Manoj Kumar

Shankar Dalyaya

Satish Kumar

Rinku Saini

Krishan Sharma

Vipin Sharma

Dharampal 

Poonam 

Dharmender 

Vishal 

Neha 

Nidhi Pahuja

Neelima 

Pawan 

Ashita Manchanda

Pardeep Sharma

Balwan Singh

Nidhi Sharma

Balkar Singh

296

Absent

Cancelled

250

214

237

221

241

324

Cancelled

218

235

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-4
217

270

303

260

257

304

226

311

Absent

279

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-4,
MCP-5
Reap.-MCP-4

Absent

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
272

263

Reap.-MCP-4, MCP-5

256

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-5

213

Cancelled

324

312

241

286

244

Reap.-MCP-1

254

Reap.-MCP-3

Satpal Rathor

Puran Singh

Narender Kumar

Paramjeet Singh

Balwan Singh

Mamchand

Ganga Charan

Krishan Chand

M.S.Rawat

Raj Pal

Tejpal Rathee

Dharam Pal Dhank

Hemdas

Suresh Kumar

Kesar Singh

Jagdish Saini

Jai Singh

Mange Ram Sharma

Sat Pal

Ramesh Kumar

Anil Sharma

Chander Parkash

Shamsher Singh

Ram Sharnagat Ch.

Ramesh Singh

Ram Chander

Som Parkash Saini

Surinder Sharma

Ram Lal Sharma

Banarsi Dass

Satbir Singh

Prem Singh

Ram Ditta

Kulbhushan

Ashwani Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Mulkh Raj

Vinod Manchanda

Ram Kumar

Rameshwar Dutt

Anil Sharma

Harjinder Singh
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946043

946044

946045

946046

946047

946048

946049

946050

946051

946052

946053

946054

946055

946056

946057

946058

946059

946060

946061

946062

946063

946064

946065

946066

946067

946068

946069

946070

946071

946072

946073

946074

946075

946076

946077

946078

946079

946080

946081

946082

946083

946084

946085

09DE2459

09DE2477

09DE2494

2KIP7

04CC15324

05RK333

03RK245

09DE2480

06BP263

09DE2391

09DE2423

04GJ1178

96GJ476

06CC172

09DE2378

05GA682

09DE2408

09DE2366

05GNY1324

09DE2375

01GY394

09DE2358

09DE2387

99GH96

06CJH1224

09DE2398

09DE2399

09DE2525

02UD393

09DE2440

09DE2455

09DE2485

09DE2354

09DE2407

09GP565

06GP355

05GP11

05GP418

09DE2351

09DE2352

09DE2355

09DE2356

09DE2357

Jetendra Pratap Singh

Jyoti 

Parmanand Sharma

Indu 

Saurab Yadav

Satish Kumar

Kulbhushan Dureja

Naresh Kundu

Munish Kumar

Gaurav 

Deepak 

Atul Goyal

Satyadev 

Tarun Kumar Jha

Sonu Bala Jaglan

Dipanka Chauhan

Prabhjot 

Anita Devi

Pawan Pundir

Sunita Rani

Pooja Sanghal

Pawan Kumar Anchal

Manju Bala

Rajesh Kumar

Vikas Sheoran

Rajvir 

Narender 

Swati 

Bhupender Singh

Jitender 

Shiva Nand Sharma

Virender Kumar

Om Parkash 

Hema Sharma

Monika Raghav

Rakesh Kumar

Shikha 

Sarita Neui

Amitesh 

Yogita Sharma

Amar Raj

Shweta Kr. Singh

Srikant Sukumar

271

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
Absent

230

251

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4
245

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-3

262

Absent

238

RL(A)

Absent

225

Reap.-MCP-5

Reap.-MCP-2

285

277

Reap.-MCP-2

Reap.-MCP-4

307

275

214

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3
Cancelled

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-3

209

288

Cancelled

Cancelled

260

Reap.-MCP-1

234

236

304

230

Reap.-MCP-4

262

266

294

Cancelled

Reap.-MCP-4, MCP-5

252

Bairistar Pratap
Singh
Subhash Narang

Ganeshpatti Sharma

Krishan Lal

Parmod Kumar Yadav

Kesha Ram

Prem Chand Dureja

Rampal Kundu

Somay Yadav

Jagdish

Balraj Singh

Amrit Lal Goyal

Sadhu Ram

Shyam Sunder Jha

Rajbir Singh

Surender Pal Chauhan

Kimti Lal

Surendera Singh

Mahabeer Singh

Kushhal Mani

Jagmal Singh

Bishember Dayal

Dhan Singh

Om Parkash

Jaibir Singh

Mahender Singh

Shyam Lal

Barat Singh

Sube Singh

Babu Lal

N.N.Sharma

Prithvi Singh

Hari Ram

S.P. Sharma

Jogendera Raghav

Jangsher Singh

Vipin Kumar

Narender Singh Neui

Rajendra Prasad

Surender Kumar

Arun Pd. Yadav

Ashok Pd. Singh

Kannabiran Sukumar
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946086

946087

946088

946089

946090

946091

946092

946093

946094

946095

946096

946097

946098

946099

946100

946101

946102

946103

946104

946105

946106

946107

946108

946109

946110

946111

946112

946113

946114

946115

946116

946117

946118

946119

946120

946121

946122

946123

946124

946125

946126

04DGY803

09DE2359

09DE2360

09DE2361

09DE2362

09DE2363

09DE2364

09DE2365

09DE2367

09DE2368

09DE2369

09DE2370

09DE2371

09DE2372

09DE2373

09DE2374

09DE2376

09DE2377

09DE2379

09DE2380

09DE2381

09DE2382

09DE2383

09DE2384

09DE2385

09DE2386

09DE2388

09DE2392

09DE2393

09DE2394

09DE2395

09DE2397

09DE2400

09DE2401

09DE2403

09DE2404

09DE2405

09DE2406

09DE2409

09DE2412

09DE2412

Shivani Gulati

Bharti 

Sakshi Mittal

Ritika Sonali

Shafeeq Ahmed

Shafeer Ahmed

Sunil Kumar

Saloni Bhardwaj

Chanchal 

Pooja Gupta

Jyoti Gupta

Kumar Chandan 

Tanuja Mehta

Neyang Regon

Arti 

Upasana Tripathi

Aanchal Taneja

Yogita Srivastava

Sachin Kaushik

Deepak Kumar

Md Fateh Tipu 

Harpreet Kaur

Sujit Kumar

Pooja Mittal

Bhagwat Raturi

Sandeep Kumar

Pinky 

Rekha Rani

Raj Kishore Yadav

Amit Tyagi

Gurmeet Singh

Bimlesh Kumar Jha

Neelam 

Akshta Mehta

Kamlesh R Tripathi

Gulshan Bano

Jyoti Johar

Basant Raj

Mithlesh 

Priyanka Singh

Ravinder Singh

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
251

306

235

Reap.-MCP-1

Reap.-MCP-1

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
292

278

323

278

294

222

Absent

259

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-4,
MCP-5
Cancelled

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-5
230

253

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-5

287

290

Absent

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-4,
MCP-5
Reap.-MCP-4

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-4

248

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-4,
MCP-5
Reap.-MCP-1

244

265

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-4,
MCP-5
289

215

270

320

Reap.-MCP-4

248

284

Reap.-MCP-1

Subhash Gulati

Jai Bhagwan

Satish Kr. Mittal

Sharwan Kumar

Nasir Ahmaed

Naseer Ahmed

Arjun Dass

Pradeep Bhardwaj

Virender Kumar

Surender Gupta

Ashok Gupta

Sachchida Nand Singh

Tej Singh

Sharma Regon

Ashok Kumar

Rajeshwar Tripathi

Narinder

Naresh Srivastava

Sardara Kaushik

Sachchidanand Singh

Md Rafiq

Rajinder Singh

Jayanandn Singh

Davinder

Mohan  Lal Raturi

Uday Bhan Singh

Leeladhar

Radhe Shyam

Ram Ratan Yadav

Mahesh Tyagi

Bude Singh

B.N.Jha

Roshan Lal

P K Mehta

H D Tripathi

Rahimuddin Saifi

Davinder Johar

Shatrvghan Singh

Bharat

Krishan K Singh

Om Prakash
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946127

946128

946129

946130

946131

946132

946133

946134

946135

946136

946137

946138

946139

946140

946141

946142

946143

946144

946145

946146

946147

946148

946149

946150

946151

946152

946153

946154

946155

946156

946157

946158

946159

946160

946161

946162

946163

946164

946165

946166

946167

946168

946169

946170

09DE2413

09DE2414

09DE2415

09DE2416

09DE2417

09DE2418

09DE2419

09DE2420

09DE2421

09DE2422

09DE2424

04MY1316

09DE2425

09DE2426

09DE2427

09DE2428

09DE2429

09DE2430

09D2431

09DE2432

09DE2433

09DE2434

09DE2435

09DE2436

09DE2437

09DE2438

09DE2439

09DE2441

09DE2442

09DE2443

09DE2444

09DE2445

09DE2446

09DE2447

09DE2448

09DE2449

09DE2450

09DE2451

09DE2452

09DE2453

09DE2454

09DE2456

09DE2457

09DE2460

Sadaf Rizvi

Parul Sinha

Anupriya Tripathi

Venu 

Kavita 

Deepti Sharma

Anita 

Kiran Yadav

Babita 

Babul Kumar

Meenu Sharma

Tarun Saini

Amanpreet Kaur

Seema 

Vipin Kumar

Dolly Verma

Shilpi 

Meenakshi 

Nisha Rawat

Lalita 

Preeti Verma

Shivani Hingle

Nishant Sharma

Ravi Nath

Kanika Sehgal

Nishtha Taposh

Sheela Subramaniam

Ruchika Kapoor

Ashima Sachdeva

Anita Meena

Shweta Panchal

Qaisar Raza

Parul 

Reetu Singh

Shabnam 

Faraz Khan

Madan Lal

Rakesh Kumar Sharma

Shailehdra S. Negi

Rajesh Kumar

Dev Dutt

Ravi Kumar

Tina Sauson

Mini Dutta

304

246

295

270

254

241

289

278

289

271

267

294

Reap.-MCP-1

248

285

Reap.-MCP-2

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3
240

226

291

259

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-4, MCP-5
228

251

298

Absent

Cancelled

295

260

233

297

283

256

290

273

267

282

220

244

284

250

267

267

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-3

Syed Ali Raza

M.P. Sinha

R.K.Tripathi

Vijay Kumar

Rahkwar

Ishwar Chand

Om Parkash

Jagbir Yadav

Jagdish Prasd

Mithilesh Kumar

Mahesh Chand Sharma

Naresh Siani

Ajit Singh

Harshpati

Pawan Kumar

A K Verma

H.N.Pandey

Parmanand

Manohar Singh

Jaswant Singh

S.K.Verma

Y.R.Hingle

Mukesh Sharma

Goverdhan Nath

Narender Sehgal

Satish K Arora

T.S.Subramaniam

Anil Kapoor

A.K. Sachdeva

B.S.Meena

Somdutt Panchal

Mahboob Hasan

Narendra Kumar

Subedar Singh

Deen Mohammad

Shah Nawaz Khan

Bjullan Prasad

Ramashary Sharma

Mahendra S.Negi

Girraj

Satya Prakash

Ram Khilawan

Ravi Sauson

Muklesh Dutta
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946171

946172

946173

946174

946175

946176

946177

946178

946179

946180

946181

946182

946183

946184

946185

946186

946187

946188

946189

946190

946191

946192

946193

946194

946195

946196

946197

946198

946199

946200

946201

946202

946203

946204

946205

946206

946207

946208

946209

946210

946211

946212

09DE2461

09DE2462

09DE2463

09DE2464

09DE2465

09DE2466

09DE2467

09DE2468

09DE2469

09DE2470

09DE2471

09DE2472

09DE2473

09DE2475

09DE2476

09DE2478

09DE2479

09DE2481

09DE2482

09DE2483

09DE2486

09DE2488

09DE2489

09DE2490

09DE2491

09DE2492

09DE2493

09DE2495

09DE2496

09DE2498

09DE2499

09DE2500

09DE2501

01KR107

09DE2402

09DE2509

09DE2510

09DE2511

09DE2512

Jaspali Chauhan

Rahul Kaushik

P.Soubhgyah 

Vinay Kumar

Neha Gupta

Pooja Singh

Manju Bala

Bhupender Kumar 

Saroj Kumar

Ravi Choudhary

Akhilesh Kumar

Rashmi Sharma

Annu 

Neha Chaturvedi

Ashish Chopra

Aashutosh Thukral

Waheeda Amin

Saiyyad Mohammad
Irfan
Kumud 

Pawanpreet Kaur

Navneet Singh

Sumedha Chopra

Vikram Kalra

Navjot 

Sudhir Kumar Patnaik

Kaanchan Azad

Garima Singh

Chandra Prakash

Satyendra Kumar 

Prakash Priyadr

Kumal Khanna

Rashid Ali

Mamta Choudhary

Navneet Sharan

Ramandeep Kaur

Sanjay Kumar

Jagtar Singh

Varun 

Neetu Singh

Rajan Kumar Aggarwal

Humayun Hassan Arzoo

Qazi Khawar Hadi

273

217

Reap.-MCP-2

241

Absent

277

278

260

313

308

286

280

269

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-4,
MCP-5
Absent

266

217

277

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-5
321

257

300

Reap.-MCP-3

Absent

272

258

234

215

277

257 (RPR)

Reap.-MCP-4

273

Reap.-MCP-4, MCP-5

Reap.-MCP-3, MCP-5

276 (RPR)

Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
(RPR)
Reap.-MCP-1, MCP-2,
MCP-3, MCP-4, MCP-5
Reap.-MCP-4

301

261

285

215

Ram Chander Chauhan

P.C.Kaushik

Psp Nair

Vijay Kant Dwivedi

Harish Kumar Gupta

Rajapat Singh Rao

Indrajeet Singh

Shiv Dutt

Awadh Bihari Ray

Shri Chand

Suresh Prasad

Vijay Kumar Sharma

Nain Singh

Ajay Chaturvedi

R.K.Chopra

Naresh Kumar Thukral

S.Amin Ahmed

Sriyyad Mohammad
Yamin
Vishva Bandhu

Devendra Singh

Attar Singh

Rajesh Chopra

Rajeshwar Kalra

Joginder Singh

Basu Dev Patnaik

Gorakh Nath

Yogendera S Mann

Akaldev Singh

Lal Babu Prasad

Jawahar Ray

Narendra Khanna

Shafi Ahmad

Dalip Choudhary

Lato Maithili Sharan

Pehalwan Singh

Chander Praksah

Gurjant Singh

Chander Prakash

Girijesh Singh

Kesar Deo Agarwal

Hasan Arzoo

Qazi Abdul Hadi
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946213

946214

946215

946216

946217

946218

946219

946220

946221

946222

946223

946224

946225

946226

946227

946228

946229

946230

946231

946232

946233

946234

946235

946236

946237

946404

09DE2513

06GKL516

99HKJ198

79DNH1397

09DE2517

09DE2524

05MY755

09DE2506

92GS55

06UC608

09DE2502

09DE2503

09DE2504

09DE2505

09DE2507

09DE2508

09DE2515

09DE2516

09DE2518

05AKS326

09DE2520

02RK142

09DE2521

09DE2522

08DE2523

2KPC14731

Rashmi Sharma

Reena Sharma

Salinda Devi

Arun Kumar Johar

Upma 

Anjali Massey

Abhikshek Dutta

Ankita Rawal

Parvesh Kumar 

Sahil 

Priti Bisht

Alok Kumar Jha

Nripendra Singh

Kiran 

Mahima Kaushal

Priyanka Bhardwaj

Sanjay Sharma

Kaminee Bhardwaj

Priyank 

Mandeep Kaur

Satrajit Moitra

Gurdeep Singh

Seema Sharma

Bharti 

Aahana Bhatnagar

Neeru Rani

258

306

Reap.-MCP-2, MCP-4

270

Reap.-MCP-4, MCP-5

297

265

Reap.-MCP-4

Absent

263

243

303

Absent

268

280

Reap.-MCP-4

340

278

277

274

232

215

Reap.-MCP-2

296

325

Cancelled  (RPFD)
450/-

Jaidev Sharma

Mohinder Pal

Ishwar Singh

Sahi Ramjohar

R.S. Tiwari

Vinod Massey

Ashwani Dutta

Gulshan Rawal

Laxmi Narain

G.L.Khurana

Rajinder Singh

Raghunath Jha Raja

Rajendra Singh

Jagmohan

Deepak Kaushal

D.D.Bhardwaj

D.P.Sharma

S.D.Dubey

Pramod

Hardyal Singh

Probir Kr Moitra

Ram Kumar

Yagya Dutt Sharma

Hari Chand

Anurag Bhatnagar

Khem Chand Khatter

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

27-SEP-10


